
Brittany Altomare	
Jeff Stacy
Empire Sports Management
216-630-0615
jeff@empiresportssc.com

Rebecca Artis
Geoff Artis
480-938-9990
geoffartis@hotmail.com

Celine Boutier
Alina Pätz
samm group
+41 79 502 77 56
paetz@samm-group.ch

Sarah Burnham	
JS Kang
Epoch Sports Group
404-518-2002
js@epochsportsgroup.com 

Dori Carter	
Matt Judy/Nick Biesecker
Blue Giraffe Sports
Judy: 404-643-5952
mj@bluegiraffesports.com
Biesecker: 770-634-5297
nb@bluegiraffesports.com

Tiffany Chan
Jeremy Yew
jeremyyew0@gmail.com

Na Yeon Choi	
Greg Morrison
619-200-4933
gpmorrison@gmail.com

In Gee Chun	
Won Park
386-444-8888
+82 10 7711 1111
drwonpark@hotmail.com

Youngin Chun
Young Im
BRAVO&NEW
+82-10-7446-8823
young@its-new.co.kr
hyunyoungim@naver.com

Carlota Ciganda	
Jeff Stacy
Empire Sports Management
216-630-0615
jeff@empiresportssc.com

Paula Creamer
Jay Burton
IMG
216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Katelyn Dambaugh	
Jeff Stacy
Empire Sports Management
216-630-0615
jeff@empiresportssc.com 

Laura Davies 	
Vicky Cuming
IMG London
011-44-776-851-7081
vicky.cuming@img.com 

Tony Davies
LD Sports Management
011-44-7989-432641
tonydaviesldp@aol.com

Austin Ernst	
Dan Everett/Rachel Everett
Everett Sports Management
D. Everett: 229-938-6152
dan@everettsm.com
R. Everett: 864-350-1222
rachel@everettsm.com

Shanshan Feng	
Ruby Chen 
IMG China
+86-18521003681
Ruby.Chen@img.com

Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com 

Sandra Gal
Leela Narang
Eiger Marketing Group
917-763-5321
lnarang@eigermarketing.com

Kristen Gillman
Kevin Hopkins
Excel Sports Management
973-975-3354
khopkins@excelsm.com

Hannah Green
Tony Bouffler
tony@ajbsports.com

Jaye Marie Green
Matt Judy
Blue Giraffe Sports
404-643-5952
mj@bluegiraffesports.com

Natalie Gulbis	
Jay Burton
IMG
216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Georgia Hall 	
Vicky Cuming
IMG London
011-44-776-851-7081
vicky.cuming@img.com 

Tom Brown
IMG
216-392-6458
tom.brown@img.com

Nasa Hataoka	
Takumi Zaoya
206-356-2629
takumi@vitvaro.net

Muni He	
Ruby Chen 
IMG China
+86-18521003681
Ruby.Chen@img.com

Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com 

Brooke Henderson	
Brian Poe/Jay Burton
IMG
Poe: 440-552-2704
brian.poe@img.com
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Wei-Ling Hsu	
Casper Hsu
+886 978 151 128
516cas@gmail.com

Charley Hull	
Vicky Cuming
IMG London
011-44-776-851-7081
vicky.cuming@img.com 

2019 LPGA TOUR PLAYER-AGENT LIST (UPDATED 4/5/19)
Active LPGA Tour Members NOT listed in this directory are independent members and can be contacted via email at media@lpga.com. 



Charley Hull cont.
Tom Brown
IMG
216-392-6458
tom.brown@img.com

Mi Jung Hur	
Young Im
BRAVO&NEW
+82-10-7446-8823
young@its-new.co.kr
hyunyoungim@naver.com

Vicky Hurst	
Kelly Hurst
321-431-2132
kellyohur@gmail.com 

Juli Inkster
Bobby Kreusler
Blue Giraffe Sports
305-753-4458
bk@bluegiraffesports.com

Eun-Hee Ji	
Adrian Choi
MPS Partners Inc.
011-821046357911
adrianchoi79@gmail.com 
vivre999@naver.com

Ariya Jutanugarn	
Winnie Heng/Win Inthara
IMG Thailand
Heng: 011-66-9-08033183
Winnie.heng@img.com
Inthara: 011-66-9-82798112
Win.Inthara@img.com

Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com

Moriya Jutanugarn
Winnie Heng/Win Inthara
IMG Thailand
Heng: 011-66-9-08033183
Winnie.heng@img.com
Inthara: 011-66-9-82798112
Win.Inthara@img.com

Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com

Lorie Kane	
Chris Armstrong/Jordan Snowie
Wasserman 
Armstrong: 416-806-1833 
carmstrong@teamwass.com
Snowie: 905-251-6858 
jsnowie@teamwass.com 

Danielle Kang	  
Jay Burton/Michael Yim
IMG
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 
Yim: 216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com

Kim Kaufman	
Jeff Stacy
Empire Sports Management
216-60-0615
jeff@empiresportssc.com

Cristie Kerr	
Michael Schenker/Jill Driban
The Montag Group
516-581-2394
michael@themontaggroup.com
jill@themontaggroup.com

Hyo Joo Kim	
JinHyuk Lee
YG Sports
82-10-3482-4177
jinhyuk@ygmail.net
dongwan@ygmail.net
 
Sei Young Kim	
JS Kang
Epoch Sports Group
404-518-2002
js@epochsportsgroup.com

Katherine Kirk	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 

Jin Young Ko
Soo Jin Choi
ibsjchoi@naver.com

Lydia Ko	
Sura Ko
IMG
Ko: 321-315-1774
sura.ko@img.com

Lydia Ko cont.
Brian Poe/Jay Burton
IMG
Poe: 440-552-2704
brian.poe@img.com
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Jessica Korda	
Chris Mullhaupt
IMG 
336-486-3729
christopher.mullhaupt@img.com

Nelly Korda	
Chris Mullhaupt
IMG 
336-486-3729
christopher.mullhaupt@img.com
 
Olafia Kristinsdottir	
JS Kang
Epoch Sports Group
404-518-2002
js@epochsportsgroup.com

Brittany Lang	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Alison Lee	
Brian Poe/Jay Burton
IMG
Poe: 440-552-2704
brian.poe@img.com
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Jaclyn Lee
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 

Jeongeun Lee6
Young Im
NEW (Next Entertainment World)/
BRAVO&NEW
+82-10-7446-8823
young@its-new.co.kr
hyunyoungim@naver.com

Mi Hyang Lee	
Jane Lee
893-318-6825
Jane.mi.lee@hotmail.com



Minjee Lee	
Michael Yim/Jay Burton
IMG
Yim: 216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Camilla Lennarth
Carrie McNeill
cm@brandattireco.com

Amelia Lewis	
Georgina Lewis
Lewis Golf Management
904-699-0656
georgina@amelialewis.com 

Stacy Lewis	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Xi Yu Lin	
Ruby Chen/Becky Hu
IMG China
Chen: +86-18521003681
Ruby.Chen@img.com
Hu: +86-185-0167-5736
Becky.hu@img.com

Brittany Lincicome	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Yu Liu	
Ruby Chen 
IMG China
+86-18521003681
Ruby.Chen@img.com

Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com

Gaby Lopez	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Nanna Koertz Madsen
Mathias Gronberg
mathiasgronberg@aol.com

Brittany Marchand
Elliott Kerr
Landmark Sports Group
jekerr@landmarksport.com

Mo Martin	
Don Yee/Brent Brockermeyer
Yee & Dubin Sports, LLC
213-892-7420
dhyee@yeedubin.com
brent@yeedubin.com

Caroline Masson	
Michael Ernst
491-762-083-7624
michael.ernst@gc-slr.de

Catriona Matthew	
Vicky Cuming
IMG London
011-44-776-851-7081
vicky.cuming@img.com

Ally McDonald	
Dan Everett/Rachel Everett
Everett Sports Management
D. Everett: 229-938-6152
dan@everettsm.com
R. Everett: 864-350-1222
rachel@everettsm.com

Kristy McPherson
Eddie Smith
561-644-5234
esmith@gaylordsports.com

Mika Miyazato
Jumpei Kaneko / Kota Higa
JPW
+81367211793

Kotaro Takahashi
IMG Japan
+81367587860
Kotaro.Takahashi@img.com

Giulia Molinaro 	
Francesco Conti
FM Sports Promotion 
+39 3386729769 
francesco@fmsportspromotion.com

Becky Morgan	
Brad Hewitt
Elite Golf Management, LLC
330-472-4761
brad@elitegolfmanagement.com 

Belen Mozo	
Miles Soboroff
310-403-1447

Azahara Munoz	
Alissa Super
Wasserman Media Group
612-867-4001
asuper@wmgllc.com 

Haru Nomura	
Soyoung Mun 
808-729-6971
mina8642@naver.com

Anna Nordqvist	
Jeremy Moore
jmmoore@mac.com

Su Oh	  
Michael Yim
IMG
216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com

Amy Olson	
Brent Brockermeyer
Yee & Dubin Sports
213-892-7421
Brent@yeedubin.com 

Lee-Anne Pace
Sandy Lonergan
sandy@slconsultants.com.au

Brooke Pancake	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Annie Park	
Tom Brown
IMG
216-392-6458
tom.brown@img.com

Hee Young Park	
Minky Kim
562-209-4337
m1nkykim07@gmail.com

Inbee Park	
Young Im
BRAVO&NEW
+82-10-7446-8823
young@its-new.co.kr
hyunyoungim@naver.com



Sung Hyun Park	
SangHee Ma
SEMA
+82-010-8737-2959
sangheema@semasm.com

Suzann Pettersen	
Dan Levy
Wasserman Media Group
919-949-2414
dlevy@wmgllc.com

Pornanong Phatlum	
Supika Maphungphong
Sports Management Group Co., Ltd.
011-66-26-695-450
smaphungphong@smgsport.com

Gerina Piller	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Sophia Popov	
Michael Ernst
491-762-083-7624
michael.ernst@gc-slr.de

Morgan Pressel	
Chris Armstrong/Mary Lyle Townsend
Wasserman
Armstrong: 416-806-1833
carmstrong@wmgllc.com
Townsend: 336-416-9585
mtownsend@teamwass.com 

Beatriz Recari	
Andreas Thorp
407-913-2408
thorpandreas@gmail.com

So Yeon Ryu	
Young Im
BRAVO&NEW
+82-10-7446-8823
young@its-new.co.kr
hyunyoungim@naver.com

Lizette Salas
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com

Jodi Ewart Shadoff	
Matt Judy/Nick Biesecker
Blue Giraffe Sports
Judy: 404-643-5952
mj@bluegiraffesports.com
Biesecker: 770-634-5297
nb@bluegiraffesports.com

Alena Sharp	
George Sourlis
Higher Ground
416-580-3431
gsourlis@highergroundsport.com

Sarah Jane Smith	
Duane Smith
407-760-7344
duanemsmith84@hotmail.com

Klara Spilkova
Petr Zak
petr.zak@gmproacademy.cz

Mariah Stackhouse	
JS Kang
Epoch Sports Group
404-518-2002
js@epochsportsgroup.com

Lauren Stephenson	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 

Jasmine Suwannapura 	
Robert Tiva, Ph.D. / Vilai Kirchhoff
Versure Group Co., Ltd.
Robert:
TH: +66 (0)89 834 1996 
UK: +44 (0)744 566 1541
roberttiva@live.co.uk
Vilai:
TH: +66 (0)89 833 1822
US: 424-777-8187
vilai@vilai.com

Emma Talley	
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan
Sterling Sports Management
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
Berrigan: 614-439-7676
aberrigan@sterlingsm.coms

Anne-Catherine Tanguay
JH Trahan
514-606-2238
trahanjhubert@gmail.com 

Lexi Thompson	
Bobby Kreusler/Matt Judy
Blue Giraffe Sports
Kreusler: 305-753-4458
bk@bluegiraffesports.com
Judy: 404-643-5952
mj@bluegiraffesports.com 

Yani Tseng	
Stanley Tung
IMG Taiwan 
+886 909 810 530
michael.wong@img.com 
 
Ayako Uehara	
602-770-4920
info_uehara@yahoo.co.jp 

Mariajo Uribe
Oscar Bautista
o_bautista@hotmail.com

Anne Van Dam
Michiel Floris
mwf.afr@gmail.com

Lindsey Weaver	
Brad Hewitt
Elite Golf Management, LLC
330-472-4761
brad@elitegolfmanagement.com 

Karrie Webb	
Michele Babin
MBB Management Group
561-307-6701
michele@karriewebb.com 

Cheyenne Woods	
Kelly Bender
Excel Sports Management
646-454-5915
kbender@excelsm.com

Michelle Wie		
Carlos Fleming/Max Litke
WME
Fleming: 216-272-3012
cfleming@wmeentertainment.com
Litke: 201-925-6976
mlitke@wmeentertainment.com

Suzuka Yamaguchi
Ippei Tatsuta / Robert Sakakibara
IMG Japan
Ippei.Tatsuta@img.com
RobertTakuro.Sakakibara@img.com



Angel Yin	
Michael Yim/Jay Burton
IMG
Yim: 216-496-4030
michael.yim@img.com
Burton: 216-533-1775 
jay.burton@img.com 

Sakura Yokomine
Kota Suzuki
teamsakura39@gmail.com


